U.S. Department of Commerc			
Patent and Trademark Offic TRADEMARK			
Form PTO-1618A 01 - 20 - 2004			
JAN 1 4 2004 RECORD. TH			
TI WWW WWW WAR AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF T			
TO: The Commissioner of Particular Trademark 102649302 original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type Conveyance Type			
New Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc			
Document ID # Merger Effective Date			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # X Change of Name Month Day Year X Change of Name Month Day Year X Change of Name X Change of Name Month Day Year X Change of Name X Ch			
Corrective Document			
Reel # Frame # Other			
Company Posts			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
NATIONAL DATA CORPORATION Month Day Year October 25, 2001			
Name			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership x Corporation Association			
Other			
x Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization DELAWARE			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) ONE NATIONAL DATA PLAZA			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) ATLANTA GEORGIA 30329 City State/Country Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership			
If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not			
Association Association Corporation Association			
Other a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization DELAWARE			
16/2004 ECOOPER 00000108 2136862 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:			
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002898 FRAME: 0903

Form PTO-1618B		S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
•	Page 2	TRADEMARK	
Domestic Repre	esentative Name and Address		
	Enter for the first Receiving Party only.		
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspondent	Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 202-672-5300		
Name	Norman J. Rich, Esq. (017143/0152)		
Address (line 1)	Foley & Lardner		
Address (line 2)	3000 K Street, N.W.		
Address (line 3)	Suite 500		
Address (line 4)	Washington, D.C. 20007		
	nter the total number of pages of the Recordation Cover Sheet, # cluding any attachments. #	2	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property) Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)			
	2136862		
Number of Prop		1	
	Enter the total umber of properties involved. #		
Fee Amount Method of Paya Deposit Account		40.00	
	ent by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #	190741	
	Authorization to Charge additional fees:	Yes X No	
	Signature f my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attal document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.	ached copy is a true copy	
Norman J. Ri Name of Perso		- enultry (3, 2004 gned	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002898 FRAME: 0904

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002898 FRAME: 0905

RECORDED: 01/14/2004